

Hindustan Oil Exploration Company Ltd, as an Operator of Block AAP-ON-94/1, along with its JV partners viz. Oil India Ltd. and Indian Oil Corporation Ltd., seeks an Expression of Interest under International Competitive Bidding (ICB) procedures for Production Manpower Support Services near Digboi, Assam from suitably experienced contractors. The Services are required from October 2016 onwards.

Details of the EOI can be downloaded from our website <http://www.hoec.com/expression-of-interest> and Interested bidders must submit their responses within 10 days from the day of publication of this advertisement at the following address:

**Head - Contracts and Procurement
Hindustan Oil Exploration Company Ltd.**

Lakshmi Chambers, 192, St. Mary's Road, Alwarpet, Chennai-600018, Tamil Nadu, India
Email: procurement@hoec.com

PUBLIC NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that the Share Certificate(s) for 152 equity shares of Rs. 10 each of **TORRENT POWER LIMITED** bearing distinctive nos. 472564389 to 472564540 issued in share certificate no. 47853 registered in the name(s) of **Late Shri Dahyabhai Patel & Hansaben D. Patel** has been lost or misplaced and the undersigned has applied to **TORRENT POWER LIMITED** for issue of duplicate share certificate(s) in respect of the said shares. Any person who has a claim in respect of the said shares should lodge such claim with the Company at its Registered Office at **Torrent House, Ashram Road, Ahmedabad-380 009** within fifteen days from the date of publication of this notice, failing which the Company will proceed for issue duplicate share certificates. Name(s) of legal heir(s) - **Sd/- Sudhir Dahyabhai Patel**, Ahmedabad, Gujarat. Date 12-08-2016

KBS INDIA

CIN: L51900MH198

Office: 502, Commerce House, 140, Narsingi, Hyderabad - 500026 / 40362727, Fax No: 022 40362626
Standalone Unaudited Financial Results

Particulars

Income from operations (net)
(Loss) for the period
Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items
(Loss) for the period before tax
Optional and/or Extraordinary items
Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax
(Loss) for the period after tax
Optional and/or Extraordinary items
Comprehensive Income for the period
Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax)
Comprehensive Income (after tax)
Equity Share Capital
(excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Balance Sheet of the previous year
Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)

An extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The detailed financial results were discussed by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on 12th August 2016. The detailed results are available on the website of the Company www.bseindia.com. The provision as required under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations Disclosure Requirements), 2015 has been carried out for the quarter ended 30th June, 2016. The provisions relating to Ind - AS are applicable to the Company. "Total Comprehensive Income" is not a separate line item. The Gain Of Rs 28.95 lacs has been shown in the provision of Rs15.74 Lakhs.



Future Full of Colours....

CIN-L24231GJ1998PLC034094

Reg.Off: 7th Floor, Hasubhai Chambers, Opp. Town Hall, Ellisbridge, Ahmedabad - 380 006
Phone No. 079-26574371/72/73, (F) 079-26574374,
Email: info@kiriindustries.com website: www.kiriindustries.com

An Extract of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2016

Particulars	(Rs. In Lakhs)		
	Quarter ended	Year ended	Quarter ended
	(30/06/2016)	(31/03/2016)	(30/06/2015)
	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)
Total income from Operations (net)	29,254.81	103,294.72	19,710.74
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	3,383.01	2,481.54	301.40
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	3,383.01	2,951.16	301.40
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	8,098.65	19,571.34	7,012.46
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	-	-	-
Equity Share Capital	2,784.40	2,654.99	2,272.51
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	59,823.28	-
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -			
Basic:	29.09	77.62	30.86
Diluted:	24.57	61.88	26.49

An Extract of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2016

Particulars	(Rs. In Lacs)		
	Quarter ended	Year ended	Quarter ended
	(30/06/2016)	(31/03/2016)	(30/06/2015)
	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)
Total Income from Operations (Net)	25,348.9	89,170.12	16,249.68
Profit / (Loss) Before Tax (Before Extraordinary items)	2,550.22	271.23	(865.42)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (After Extraordinary items)	2,522.69	907.25	(865.42)

Note:

- The above is an extract of the detailed Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full Quarterly Financial Results are available on website of Stock Exchanges as well as on the website of the Company.
- The above Result were reviewed by the Audit Committee and thereafter approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on August 12, 2016.
- Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)] has not been reported as Ind-AS are not applicable to the Company for the reporting period.

Place: Ahmedabad
Date: August 12, 2016

For and behalf of Board of Directors of the Company
Manish Kiri

PDS MULTINATION

CIN: L18101KA2011PLC0941
Registered Office.: #758 & 7
Bengaluru-560102, Karnataka
Email: investors@pdsmultinat

EXTRACT OF THE CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2016

Particulars

Income from operations
(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)
(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)

કોડ સામે રીઝર્વ બેન્કે નિયમ બનાવ્યા

કને જાણ કરે તો પુરેપુરુ વળતર

બેન્ક ખાતામાં આ પ્રકારના તેની જાણ શક્ય હોય તેટલી

શનને લાગુ પડે છે. જેમાં નેટ ડેબીટ- ક્રેડીટ કાર્ડ- એટીએમ થાય છે. ગ્રાહક બેન્કને તેના કાર અંગે જાણ કરે કે તુર્ત જ રી બનશે.

કે પેમેન્ટની અન્ય સવેદનશીલ પછી તે પ્રકારના વ્યવહાર માટે જો કે તે આ માહિતી શેર કર્યા જાણકારી એલર્ટ કરે તો પછી બેન્ક જ જવાબદાર ગણાશે.

૬૦ દિવસમાં તેના નિકાલ કરવો ક્રેડીટ કાર્ડના વર્જન સાબ્યા હોય તે એલર્ટને મોકલવા એકથી વધુ સ્- ઈ-મેલ- વોઈસ રીસ્પોન્સ બેન્કની કોઈપણ બ્રાન્ચમાં તે નિકાલ માટે કોઈ ચોક્કસ ફોર્મ્યુલા

રૂ. ૫૦૦૦ મળશે
દીએ સૂચનો માગ્યા હતા

વીકારવાનું બંધ
૧.૫ કરોડ બચે

એક સજ્જનને વડાપ્રધાનની તબીબત મને ચિંતા કરી છે. તેમણે જણાવ્યું છે કે જાગ્રી મહેનત ન કરે તેમનો અહેસો પર થાકેલો દેખાય છે.

આશિષ આનંદ નામના નાગરિકે વ્યું છે કે ૬ ઓગસ્ટે મોડી મધ્યપ્રેશ રાજ્યા ત્યારે ત્યાં લોકોએ ૧૦-૧૫ દરના આપ્યા હતા. મોડીએ એ તરત યુરીટી સ્ટાફને આપી દીધા હતા. આઠે યું છે કે એ ગુલાબોની સુગંધ તમારા પહેલો એ પહેલાં તમારા હાથમાં ખીજો દરનો આવી ગયો. તમે રોજ કેટલાક મને મળો છો. જો વડાપ્રધાન વર્ષના ૩૦૦ રૂા દરરોજ ૧૦ બેકડમાં ૧૦-૧૦ દરના સ્વીકારે તો અને દરકની ૫૦૦ યા કિંમત હોય તો વાર્ષિક અર્થ ૧.૫ ડ થાય.



Kiri Industries Limited

Future Full of Colours....

CIN-L24231GJ1998PLC034094

Reg.Off: 7th Floor, Hasubhai Chambers, Opp. Town Hall, Ellisbridge, Ahmedabad - 380 006
Phone No. 079-26574371/72/73, (F) 079-26574374,

Email: info@kiriindustries.com website: www.kiriindustries.com

An Extract of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2016 (Rs. In Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter ended	Year ended	Quarter ended
	(30/06/2016)	(31/03/2016)	(30/06/2015)
	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)
Total income from Operations (net)	29,254.81	103,294.72	19,710.74
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	3,383.01	2,481.54	301.40
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	3,383.01	2,951.16	301.40
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	8,098.65	19,571.34	7,012.46
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	-	-	-
Equity Share Capital	2,784.40	2,654.99	2,272.51
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	59,823.28	-
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -	-	-	-
Basic:	29.09	77.62	30.86
Diluted:	24.57	61.88	26.49

An Extract of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2016 (Rs. In Lacs)

Particulars	Quarter ended	Year ended	Quarter ended
	(30/06/2016)	(31/03/2016)	(30/06/2015)
	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)
Total Income from Operations (Net)	25,348.9	89,170.12	16,249.68
Profit / (Loss) Before Tax (Before Extraordinary items)	2,550.22	271.23	(865.42)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (After Extraordinary items)	2,522.69	907.25	(865.42)

- Note:**
- The above is an extract of the detailed Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full Quarterly Financial Results are available on website of Stock Exchanges as well as on the website of the Company.
 - The above Result were reviewed by the Audit Committee and thereafter approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on August 12, 2016.
 - Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)] has not been reported as Ind-AS are not applicable to the Company for the reporting period.

Place: Ahmedabad
Date: August 12, 2016

For and behalf of Board of Directors of the Company
Manish Kiri
Managing Director



AIA ENGINEERING LIMITED